The MRSC is Skagit County’s designated 
Small Works Roster https://mrscrosters.org. Skagit County is an Equal Opportunity and Affirmative 
Action Employer. Small, Minority and Women-Owned firms are encouraged to submit bids. 

The Estimate of the Total Bid Price is two hundred and fifty thousand ($250,000). Project will be subject 
to 5% retainage requirements per RCW 60.28.011. Payment & Performance bonds will be required, 
unless price is below $150,000 and Contractor elects to use 10% retainage in lieu of the bonds per RCW 
39.08.010. 

https://mrscrosters.org/